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TOP-5
SAFE PASSAGE
KING ARTHUR

HIGH FLYBY

THIS GENERATION
GROOMEDTOWIN
WISTERIA AVENUE
MABONENG
TWENTY FOUR KAY
GILDA GRAY

MYSTIC CLOUD

LA LUVIA

NARTJIE

BOLD FORTUNE
FOREIGN FIELD
IVALO'S PRINCE
ARIZONA LADY
ONE BLOCK

MOUNT ATHOS
SIGNALS
MADABOUT FASHION
REUNION

TYRUS EXPRESS
LADY AMHERST
BARAK

JIVE EXPRESS
SOUTHERN SONG
ALL AGLOW

ROCK YOU

PIN UP

OPERA GLASS
BEYOND THE RUNWAY
FUTURE LADY
ANCESTRAL PRAYER
LET THERE BE LIGHT
IDEAL ANGEL
NORDIC REBEL
TIGHT FIVE

OYSTER KING
TILLIEANGUS

DARK TIDE

Odds
9/10
712
16/1
51
14/1
9/4
5/2
5/2
25/2
8/1
14/10
28/10
31
9/2
8/1
28/10
33/10
11/2
41
8/1
6/10
11/2
33/10
251
10/1
13/20
7M1
5/1
7
10/1
7/2
51
712
8/1
10/1
4/1
41
51
11/2
5/1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5

Thurs 22nd July - VAAL (classic) 13h10

POINTS
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