SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Thurs 22nd July - VAAL (classic) 13h10						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	12	SAFE PASSAGE	9/10	27	
	2nd	7	KING ARTHUR	7/2	20	В
	3rd	14	HIGH FLYBY	16/1	10	i p o t
	4th	13	THIS GENERATION	5/1	7	
	5th	5	GROOMEDTOWIN	14/1	4	
2	1st	9	WISTERIA AVENUE	9/4	24	P A
	2nd	4	MABONENG	5/2	23	
	3rd	7	TWENTY FOUR KAY	5/2	11	
	4th	3	GILDA GRAY	25/2	10	
	5th	6	MYSTIC CLOUD	8/1	1	
3	1st	6	LA LUVIA	14/10	26	
	2nd	1	NARTJIE	28/10	24	P i c k 6
	3rd	5	BOLD FORTUNE	3/1	14	
	4th	2	FOREIGN FIELD	9/2	7	
	5th	4	IVALO'S PRINCE	8/1	1	
4	1st	4	ARIZONA LADY	28/10	25	J p t
	2nd	1	ONE BLOCK	33/10	16	
	3rd	8	MOUNT ATHOS	11/2	10	
	4th	3	SIGNALS	4/1	9	
	5th	5	MADABOUT FASHION	8/1	6	
5	1st	1	REUNION	6/10	24	J p t 2
	2nd	2	TYRUS EXPRESS	11/2	19	
	3rd	8	LADY AMHERST	33/10	17	
	4th	7	BARAK	25/1	6	
	5th	9	JIVE EXPRESS	10/1	5	
	1st	1	SOUTHERN SONG	13/20	25	
	2nd	7	ALL AGLOW	7/1	11	
6	3rd	5	ROCK YOU	5/1	10	
	4th	3	PIN UP	7/1	8	
	5th	8	OPERA GLASS	10/1	6	
7	1st	1	BEYOND THE RUNWAY	7/2	20	
	2nd	6	FUTURE LADY	5/1	14	
	3rd	2	ANCESTRAL PRAYER	7/2	13	
	4th	3	LET THERE BE LIGHT	8/1	9	
	5th	4	IDEAL ANGEL	10/1	5	
8	1st	1	NORDIC REBEL	4/1	20	
	2nd	6	TIGHT FIVE	4/1	14	
	3rd	3	OYSTER KING	5/1	10	
	4th	9	TILLIEANGUS	11/2	8	
	5th	2	DARK TIDE	5/1	6	
	4th	9	TILLIEANGUS	11/2	8	